
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

27

73

90

40

23

22

07

15

28

77

02

11

29

61

94

Name
Benjamin DISTAULO
Michel SALLENBACH
Marc VEILLEUX
Eric LAPORTE
Yves LEGRIS
Bertrand LAMBERT
Pietro CACIATORE
Charles LECLERC
Benoit LANDRY
Jonathan DE BULLE
Guy GILAIN
George MOUTAFIS
Jacques BELANGER
Guy VACHON
Didier SCHRAENEN

Class

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

Hometown

LORRAINE

ROXTON POND

ST-HYACINTHE

BLAINVILLE

LAVAL

LAVAL

LACHENAIE

QUEBEC

L'ASSOMPTION

MASCOUCHE

LONGUEUIL

MONTREAL

QUEBEC

THETFORD-MINES

ST-HILAIRE

Nat/Stat

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

Total Tm
27:18.357
27:21.471
27:36.778
27:39.219
27:28.110
27:39.616
27:40.511
27:41.090
27:51.714
27:58.387
28:18.963
28:04.601
27:18.753
17:36.638

8.783

Diff

3.114
18.421
20.862

9.753
21.259
22.154
22.733
33.357
40.030

1:00.606
1 Lap
0.396

9 Laps
25 Laps

Laps

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

25

16

Best Tm

1:04.859

1:04.786

1:05.091

1:04.846

1:04.589

1:04.957

1:05.110

1:05.238

1:05.633

1:05.791

1:06.370

1:07.809

1:03.867

1:04.270

Best Spd

111.010

111.135

110.614

111.032

111.474

110.843

110.582

110.365

109.701

109.437

108.483

106.181

112.734

112.027

-

In Lap

21

10

12

13

13

15

5

7

4

15

8

23

4

7

0

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

3.114

Avg. Speed

109.866

Best Lap Tm

1:03.867

Best Spd

112.734

Best Lap by

29 - Jacques BELANGER

Defi Extreme de Sanair

Coupe Toyota

Course #2 - 12:30-13:10

Race started at 12:32:58

SANAIR 2.000 Km

9/7/2008 12:30 PM


